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Sides...

Longman Fish and Chips Beef Burger

Chips
Cheesy Chips
Sweet Potato Fries
Halloumi Fries
Cheesy Loaded Bacon Fries
Truffle and Parmesan Fries
Onion Rings x5 / x10

£5.25
£6.25
£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£6.95

£4.95 / £7.95

Welsh Rarebit

Scampi and Chips

Salt and Pepper Squid

Longman beer battered cod, served
with chips, peas and tartar sauce

100% 6oz Beef Burger and chips

Breaded scampi, served with chips,
peas and garlic mayo

served on sourdough bread and salad
garnish. Add Ham £2. Add Soup £3.

Battered squid, served with either salad
OR salad garnish and chips

£16.95 £15.95

£9.95

Fully Loaded Burger
Choice of Beef or chicken patty with bacon
and cheddar cheese and Chips

£17.95

£10.95

Grilled Chicken Burger
Grilled Juicy Chicken Breast and chips

£15.95

£10.95

Veggie Burger
Spiced Bean Burger and Roasted Pepper and
chips

£14.95

Burgers...

Ham/Sausage, Egg + Chips

Sticky Chicken and Chips

Gammon ham or Cumberland sausage,
2x fried eggs and chips
Upgrade to sweet potato fries £1
(Plant based sausages available)

Breaded chicken in a sticky sauce,
salad garnish and chips. Choice
between BBQ or Chilli 
(plant based chicken available)

£10.95

£9.95

All burgers are served on a seeded bun with
mayonnaise, lettuce and tomato.

With a side of fries, onion rings and coleslaw

Sandwiches

Cheddar Cheese
Gammon Ham
Tuna Mayonnaise
Coronation Chicken
BLT
Grilled Halloumi and Pesto
Tuna Melt
Cod Goujon Butty

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95

Halloumi and Pesto Salad £9.95
Grilled halloumi and pesto dressing on
a bed of mixed leaf, with tomatos,
cucumbers, peppers and onions

All sandwiches are served with salad garnish and tortilla
crisps. with a choice of white or brown bloomer bread

Add to your burger:
Bacon £1.50 - Cheese £1.50 - Smashed Avo £2.00

Hash Brown £1.50 - Egg £1.50 - Halloumi £2.50
Stilton £2.00 - Brie £2.00 - Extra Patty £2.50

Most menu items can be made gluten free upon request

Hunters Chicken Burger
Grilled Chicken Breast, with Bacon, Cheese
and Sticky BBQ Sauce and Chips

£16.95

Creamy Stilton Mushrooms
Mushrooms in a Stilton and white wine
sauce. Served with sourdough and salad

£9.95



B R E A K F A S T

Add Ons...

English Breakfast

Smashed Avocado and 
Scrambled Egg

Bacon
Sausage
Egg
2x Hash Browns
Black Pudding
Chips
Mushroom/Tomato
Smashed Avocado

£1.50
£2.00
£1.50
£1.50
£2.00
£2.50
£1.00
£2.50

Vegan Breakfast

Big Breakfast

Veggie Breakfast

Bacon, Sausage, Egg, Beans, Mushroom,
Grilled Tomato, Toast

2x Bacon, 2x Sausage, 2x Egg, Beans,
Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Toast

2x Vegan Sausages, 2x Hash brown,
Beans, Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Toast

2x Veggie Sausage, 2x Egg, Beans,
Mushroom, Grilled Tomato, Toast

£8.95

£8.50

£8.95

£12.25

Smoked Salmon and
Scrambled Egg

£8.50

£8.95
2x Egg on Toast
Fried, Scrambled or Poached

£6.50

On Toast...

Eggs Benedict

Eggs Royal

2x Poached Eggs with Ham on an
English Muffin, Served with Hollandaise

2x Poached Eggs with Smoked Salmon
on an English Muffin, Served with
Hollandaise

£8.95

£8.95

Sandwiches

Bacon
Sausage
Bacon and Egg
Sausage and Egg
Bacon and Sausage
Veggie Sausage
Veggie Sausage and Egg
Smashed Avo and Salmon

Toasted Tea Cake
Round of Toast

£6.95
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£6.95
£7.95
£7.95

£2.95
£2.80

Choice of White Bread, Brown Bread or Bap
Sandwiches served all day

Breakfasts are served until 12:00. 
But breakfast sandwiches are served all day.

Full Breakfast Stack Bap
2x Bacon, Sausage, Fried Egg and Hash
Brown served in a Bap

£7.95

Full Veggie Stack Bap
2x Veggie Sausage, Halloumi, Fried Egg
and Hash Brown served in a Bap

£7.95

Most menu items can be made gluten free upon request

Berries & Granola
Greek Yogurt, Berry compote, Granola
and a drizzle of Honey

£7.95


